10

11

12

13

14

Course Name

Master of Science - Mathematics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics
(Self-Finance)

Master of Science - Mathematics
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

242031280

242005517

242011206

242010852

242012398

242021921

242030642

242010342

242005118

242016414

242016738

242009248

242021433

242031069

PG Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Arzoo Gera

KOMAL YADAV

KANISKA

Deepika Garg

Annu

Kajal
NAMRATA
LOVELY

Varsha

PREETI YADAV

POOJA

KOMAL

CHARU

MANCHANDA
MEENAKSHI NAGAR

Father Name

Deepak Gera
RAGHUVEER
SINGH

NARAYAN SINGH
Vinod Kumar Garg
Shivram
RAGHVENDER
SINGH

SHIV KUMAR
DEVINDER

Rajbir Singh
HARISH CHAND
KARTAR SINGH
DESH RAJ

MANISH KUMAR

SURENDER
NAGAR

Reservation
Category

General
Backward Class
General
General
General
General
General
Backward Class
Scheduled Caste
General
Backward Class
General

General

General

Seat Allocation

(02:11:Te[o] 3}
AlOC

AlOC
AIOC
AlOC
AlOC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC

HOGC

UG %

84.8540

72.7586

72.4138

71.6552

71.4865

71.0345

68.4138

66.2759

65.1724

64.0000

58.0690

57.3750

62.0000

53.5172

Weightage

Total
Marks

89.8540

77.7586

77.4138

76.6552

76.4865

76.0345

73.4138

71.2759

70.1724

69.0000

63.0690

62.3750

62.0000

58.5172



