PG Merit List 2024-25 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	UG %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	242031280	Arzoo Gera	Deepak Gera	General	AIOC	84.8540	5	89.8540
2	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	242005517	KOMAL YADAV	RAGHUVEER SINGH	Backward Class	AIOC	72.7586	5	77.7586
3	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	242011206	KANISKA	NARAYAN SINGH	General	AIOC	72.4138	5	77.4138
4	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	242010852	Deepika Garg	Vinod Kumar Garg	General	AIOC	71.6552	5	76.6552
5	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	242012398	Annu	Shivram	General	AIOC	71.4865	5	76.4865
6	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	242021921	Kajal	RAGHVENDER SINGH	General	HOGC	71.0345	5	76.0345
7	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	242030642	NAMRATA	SHIV KUMAR	General	HOGC	68.4138	5	73.4138
8	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	242010342	LOVELY	DEVINDER	Backward Class	HOGC	66.2759	5	71.2759
9	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	242005118	Varsha	Rajbir Singh	Scheduled Caste	HOGC	65.1724	5	70.1724
10	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	242016414	PREETI YADAV	HARISH CHAND	General	HOGC	64.0000	5	69.0000
11	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	242016738	POOJA	KARTAR SINGH	Backward Class	HOGC	58.0690	5	63.0690
12	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	242009248	KOMAL	DESH RAJ	General	HOGC	57.3750	5	62.3750
13	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	242021433	CHARU MANCHANDA	MANISH KUMAR	General	HOGC	62.0000	0	62.0000
14	Master of Science - Mathematics (Self-Finance)	242031069	MEENAKSHI NAGAR	SURENDER NAGAR	General	HOGC	53.5172	5	58.5172